

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 120 of 2024

Kamlesh Kumar @ Kamal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

15.02.2024	<p>Mr. Amarnath Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. R. C. S. Deo, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>List this case on 12th March, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Bhumika