



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 120 of 2024

KAMLESH KUMAR @ KAMAL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	<p>No one appears on behalf of the petitioner. Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>List this case in the month of June, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
Khatai	